
Applicazio

ni Auto

HYUND

AI

HYUNDAI 

TERRAC

AN (HP)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.9 CRDi 2001/11 - 

2003/07

2902 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel J3

2.9 CRDi 

4WD

2001/12 - 

2006/12

2902 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel J3

2.9 CRDi 

4WD

2003/11 - 

2006/12

2902 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel J3
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